
BALMORAL RETAIL
RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

SEC OF WOODLAND HILLS & BALMORAL BAY
HUMBLE, TEXAS 77346

FOR LEASE

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Blue Ox Brokerage, LLC makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations 
as to the accuracy or completeness thereof.  The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.

A Project of

BLUEOXGROUP.COM
713.804.7777

lindsey lee
713.766.5016 | ll@blueoxgroup.com



BALMORAL RETAIL

BLUEOXGROUP.COM
713.804.7777

lindsey lee
713.766.5016 | ll@blueoxgroup.com

TRAFFIC COUNTS  
(TXDOT 2022) 

BELTWAY 8: 
97,086 VPD

WOODLAND HILLS: 
12,714 VPD

SIZE
2,074 SF Available

PRICE
 End Cap Space: $34.00 PSF + $9.00 NNN

HIGHLIGHTS
•	 New Shopping Center - Coming Soon
•	 Hard Corner
•	 End Cap with Drive-Thru Available 
•	 Access from Woodland Hills Drive & Balmoral 

Bay Dr
•	 Just north of Beltway 8 / Sam Houston Tollway
•	 High growth area near Fall Creek, Park  Lakes, 

Summerwood and Spring Trace
•	 Close proximity to Generation Park
•	 Nearby retailers include Kroger Marketplace, 

HEB, Home Depot, Walmart,  Burlington, Dick’s 
Sporting Goods, and many more

•	 Parking Spaces: 110 (6.2/1,000 SF)

DEMOGRAPHICS

Total 
Population

2028 Proj. 
Population

Average HH 
Income

1 mi 6,196 6,710 $96,716
3 mi 79,521 83,242 $133,821
5 mi 155,169 164,628 $132,584

LOCATION
15720 Woodland Hills Dr
Humble, Texas 77396



BALMORAL RETAIL

BLUEOXGROUP.COM
713.804.7777

lindsey lee
713.766.5016 | ll@blueoxgroup.com

Site Aerial



BALMORAL RETAIL

BLUEOXGROUP.COM
713.804.7777

lindsey lee
713.766.5016 | ll@blueoxgroup.com

Market Aerial



BALMORAL RETAIL

BLUEOXGROUP.COM
713.804.7777

lindsey lee
713.766.5016 | ll@blueoxgroup.com

Site Plan



Blue Ox Brokerage, LLC				                   9009549	         jj@blueoxgroup.com	  	         713.804.7777

Joshua Jacobs				                                  448255	         jj@blueoxgroup.com	      	         713.230.8882


